THE DATASHEET OF
78M6613-IM/F/PSU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.

Pin
78M6613 Data Sheet DS_6613_018
8 Ordering Information
Part Package Option Ordering Number IC Marking
78M6613 32-pin QFN
(Lead(Pb)-Free)
Bulk  78M6613-IM/F
78M6613-IM
Tape & Reel 78M6613-IMR/F
*Programmed, Bulk 78M6613-IM/F/P
*Programmed, Tape & Reel 78M6613-IMR/F/P
*Contact the factory for more information on programmed part options.
9 Contact Information
For more information about Maxim products or to check the availability of the 78M6613, contact
technical support at www.maxim-ic.com/support.
DS_6613_018 78M6613 Data Sheet
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
1.0 11/10 First publication. 
1.1 3/11 In Section 6.3, corrected the description of the RESET
pin. 30
2 1/12 Added Maxim logo. 1
33Maxim Integrated  160 Rio Robles, San Jose, CA 95134 USA  1-408-601-1000
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are implied.
Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits) shown in the Electrical
Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
©  Maxim Integrated The Maxim logo and Maxim Integrated are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 78M6613-IM/F/PSU on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management